2024 - 2025 Confirmation | Acolyte Schedule
October - January

October 5 - Saturday
6:00 PM - Kathryn Grief

October é — Sunday

10:00 AM — Amelia Weberpal
October 12 - Saturday

6:00 PM - Sawyer Behm
October 13 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Liam Karpf

10:30 AM — Aubree Davidson
October 19 - Saturday
6:00 PM - Jacob Brandt

October 20 - Sunday
8:00 AM - Levi Reimer
10:30 AM — Caleb Stimac

October 26 - Saturday
6:00 PM - Rhys Pellman

October 27 — Sunday
8:00 AM — Emma Welke
10:30 AM — Lily Lucht

November 2 - Saturday

6:00 PM — Conway Schmidt

November 3 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Ashlynn Pennington
10:30 AM — Max Steger

November 9 - Saturday
6:00 PM — Dane Michels

November 10 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Breelyn Stank

10:30 AM — Amelia Weberpal
November 16 - Saturday
6:00 PM — Sawyer Behm

November 17 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Levi Reimer
10:30 AM — Aubree Davidson
November 21 - Thursday

6:30 PM - Jacob Brandt

November 23 - Saturday

6:00 PM - Jacob Brandt

November 24 - Sunday
8:00 AM — Emma Welke
10:30 AM - Caleb Stimac

November 27 - Wednesday

6:30 PM - Levi Reimer

December 30 — Saturday

6:00 PM — Rhys Pellman

December 1 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Ashlynn Pennington
10:30 AM — Lily Lucht

December 4 - Wednesday

6:30PM — Amelia Weberpal



2024 - 2025 Confirmation | Acolyte Schedule
October - January

December 7 - Saturday
6:00 PM — Conway Schmidt

December 8 — Sunday
8:00 AM — Dane Michels
10:30 AM — Kathryn Grief

December 11 - Wednesday

6:30PM — Sawyer Behm
December 14 - Saturday
6:00 PM — Max Steger

December 15 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Liam Karpf
10:30 AM - Laynen Welke
December 18 — Wednesday

6:30PM — Aubree Davidson

December 21 - Saturday
6:00 PM - Breelyn Stank

December 22 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Levi Reimer
10:30 AM — Amelia Weberpal

December 24 - Tuesday

3:00 PM - Emma Welke
5:00 PM - Jacob Brandt
7:00 PM — Ashlynn Pennington

December 28- Saturday

6:00 PM - Sawyer Behm

December 29 - Sunday
8:00 AM — Emma Welke

10:30 AM — Aubree Davidson
December 31 - Tuesday

6:30 PM — Rhys Pellman

January 4 - Saturday
6:00 PM - Jacob Brandt

January 5 - Sunday

8:00 AM — Ashlynn Pennington
10:30 AM — Caleb Stimac
January 11 - Saturday

6:00 PM — Rhys Pellman

January 12 - Sunday
8:00 AM — Dane Michels
10:30 AM — Lily Lucht

January 18 — Saturday
6:00 PM — Conway Schmidt

January 19 - Sunday
8:00 AM — Breelyn Stank
10:30 AM — Kathryn Grief

January 25 - Saturday
6:00 PM — Max Steger

January 26 - Sunday
8:00 AM — Liam Karpf

10:30 AM — Laynen Welke



